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State Teams

Alabama

Christian Becraft

Education Policy Advisor

Office of Governor Robert Bentley

christian.becraft@governor.alabama.gov

334-782-1626

Willietta Ellis Conner

Education Specialist

Alabama State Dept of Education

wconner@alsde.edu

334-353-1607

Wanda Langley

Education Specialist

Alabama State Dept of Education

wlangley@alsde.edu

334-242-9111

Kristina Scott

Executive Director

Alabama Possible

kscott@alabamapossible.org

205-939-1408

Ashleigh Staples

Statewide Initiatives Coordinator

Alabama Possible

astaples@alabamapossible.org

205-332-4070

Sean J. Stevens

Education Administrator

Alabama State Department of Education

sstevens@alsde.edu

334-242-9111

Arkansas

Collin Callaway

Chief Operations Officer

Arkansas Community Colleges

Ccallaway@arkansascc.org

501-371-0404

Colorado

Stephanie Ricker

Academic Project Manager

Colorado Department of Higher Education

Stephanie.Ricker@dhe.state.co.us

303-996-1324

Delaware

Karen Keegan

College Access Program Administrator

Delaware Department of Education

karen.keegan@doe.k12.de.us

302-735-4127

Georgia

Rosalind Barnes Fowler

Director of Public Awareness & Outreach

University System of Georgia

rosalind.barnes@usg.edu

404-962-3126

Dawn Cooper

Assistant Vice Chancellor of College Access

Initiatives

University System of Georgia

dawn.cooper@usg.edu

678-612-5851



Phil Schlesinger

Vice President, Customer Communications

Georgia Student Finance Commission

phils@gsfc.org

770-695-3878

Louisiana

Robin Carney

Regional Coordinator

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

robin.carney@la.gov

504-481-9565

Tireka Cobb

Director, Field Outreach Services

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

tireka.cobb@la.gov

225-219-0920

Mary Cobb-Marshall

Regional Coordinator

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

mary.cobb-marshall@la.gov

225-219-7525

Jenny Moran

PD Specialist

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

jenny.moran@la.gov

225-219-0540

Juterh Nmah

Regional Coordinator

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

juterh.nmah@la.gov

225-219-3115

Tiffany Roque

Math Specialist

Louisiana Office of Student Financial Assistance

tiffany.roque@la.gov

318-554-8199

Maryland

Benee' Edwards

Grants Management Manager

Maryland Higher Education Commission

benee.edwards@maryland.gov

410-767-3377

Eileen Diggs

Clinical Case Manager

Howard Community College

ediggs@howardcc.edu

443-518-3044

Jackie Iloh

School Counseling Fellow

Johns Hopkins University

jii247@mail.harvard.edu

301-529-8981

Maureen Marshall

Assistant Director, Career Links

Howard Community College

mmarshall@howardcc.edu

443-518-4954

Anna Thompson-Smith

School Counselor

Baltimore City Schools

amsmith@bcps.k12.md.us

443-527-4531

Cynthia Tims

GEAR UP/CPIP Coordinator

Maryland Higher Education Commission

cynthia.tims@maryland.gov

410-767-7269

Jonathan E. Turner

Educational Specialist

Baltimore City Public Schools

JETurner@bcps.k12.md.us

443-642-4139



Karyn Weeks

School Counselor

Digital Harbor HS

kmweeks@bcps.k12.md.us

443-984-1377

Mark Williams

Director, Male Student Success Initiative

The Community College of Baltimore County

mwilliams@ccbcmd.edu

443-840-4334

Mississippi

Jessica Smith

Director of Counseling and Support Services

Mississippi Department of Education

jessica.smith@mdek12.org

601-359-2606

South Carolina

Gerrick Hampton

Associate Director for Student Affairs

South Carolina Commission on Higher Education

ghampton@che.sc.gov

803-734-4397

Rob Rhodes

Director of School Counseling

Greenville County School District

rrhodes@greenville.k12.sc.us

864-710-2080

Tennessee

Kevin Edwards

Program Coordinator

Tennessee Higher Education Commission

kevin.edwards@tn.gov

615-741-1318

Courtney Rogers

Coordinator, College Access and Success

Tennessee Higher Education Commission

courtney.rogers@tn.gov

615-741-8957

Jessica Gibson

Assistant Executive Director for Adult Learner

Initatives

Tennessee Higher Education Commission

Jessica.Gibson@tn.gov

615-741-7572

Utah

Camille Odell

Director, School Counselor Education Program

Utah State University

camille.odell@usu.edu

435-797-5576

Virginia

Paula Robinson

Asst. Dir. of College Access and PK-12 Outreach

State Council of Higher Education for Virginia

paularobinson@schev.edu

804-225-2612

Barry W Simmons Sr

President

Virginia College Access Network

simmonsb@vt.edu

434-447-4133

West Virginia

Autumn Perry

Coordinator of College Access and Success

Programs

West Virginia Higher Education Policy

Commission

autumn.perry@wvhepc.edu

304-249-8083



Speakers and National Organizations

ACT, Inc.

Juan Garcia

Senior Director

ACT, Inc.

juan.garcia@act.org

515-478-4014

American School Counselor Association

Jill Cook

Director

American School Counselor Association

jcook@schoolcounselor.org

703-683-2722

Civic Nation

Stephanie Sprow

Deputy Director, Reach Higher

Civic Nation

(301) 412-6325

reachhigher@civicnation.org

Eric Waldo

Executive Director, Reach Higher &

Executive Vice President for Education

Civic Nation

reachhigher@civicnation.org

Don Yu

Director, Better Make Room Campaign

Civic Nation

202-821-8591

reachhigher@civicnation.org

ideas42

Erin Sherman

Senior Associate

ideas42

esherman@ideas42.org

518-364-3763

National Association for College Admission

Counseling

David Hawkins

Exec. Dir. for EC&P

National Association for College Admission

Counseling

dhawkins@nacacnet.org

703-299-6809

National Council for Community and Education

Partnerships

Alex Chough

Vice President for Government Relations

National Council for Community and Education

Partnerships

alex_chough@edpartnerships.org

202-530-1135

New York University

Joshua Aronson

professor of applied psychology

New York University

joshua.aronson@me.com

203-247-6099

SREB

Alice Anne Bailey

Director

Go Alliance

aliceanne.bailey@sreb.org

404-879-5601

Joan Lord

Vice President for Education Data, Policy

Research, and Programs

SREB

joan.lord@sreb.org

404-875-9211



Lisa Sommerfeldt

Instructional Designer

SREB Go Alliance Academy

lisa.sommerfeldt@sreb.org

919-360-8632

Signal Vine

Brian Kathman

CEO

Signal Vine

brian@signalvine.com

703-338-1046

Western Interstate Commission for Higher

Education

Patrick Lane

Director of Data Initiatives

Western Interstate Commission for Higher

Education

plane@wiche.edu

303-541-0266

Sarah Leibrandt

Research Analyst

Western Interstate Commission for Higher

Education

sleibrandt@wiche.edu

720-347-8159


